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SOPOT International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*
Final Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015
2015-10-02 first day (Friday) competition no.: 1
Results: L Dressage. Dressage Arena B
Place rider [No.]horse name [owner / breeder ] C B final
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam points| % |points| % % |penalt,
Brugman Madeleine .
0141 Capitol H-I-M [M.Brugman W.Brugman / Ostenfeld]
1 1(’)\(‘)55332' Netherlands 1E4VB14/:!3ER/hgst/g/zoo7/gn./Con Air hol/ Contender hol/O-Heraldika/Heraldik (CZE ) xx/ 172 178.18 170 77.2777.72 33.4
Warszawski Pawet
X 12717 Rocco [KJ Wechta / KJ Wechta]
2 15)?5I1-%- SJ Baborowko I!:OL/sp/g]/ZOOS/—/UIco/ Voltaire/Raway Lider/ 165 [75.23 159 72.2773.75 39.4
2 [076] Frontiera Puchar Polski - 1S Walewice / SK Walewice]
3 |popanska Anna Am 163 [74.09 149 (67.9571.02 43.5
aborowko POL/sp/m/2001/chestnut/Pilet sp/ Madison KWPN/Ferrara sp/ Ozorro KWPN/
Warszawski Pawet ; :
~ , 1287 Aport [Bogustaw Dabrowski / Bogustaw Dabrowski]
4-6 1(I)DOE))5|1-96- SJ Baborowko I!:OL/m/s}IZOIBgrey/Frazes/Sebastian/AweIana/Arcus/ 156 [70.91] 151 168.6469.78 45.3
_ Piasecka Katarzyna(YR96) | [096] Erotyk [Joanna Mandecka-Turczyfiska / Stadnina Konni Racot]
4-6 POL - KJ Facimiech I!:OL/sp/s:/IZOll/gEtXl/Tjungske KWPN / Carthago Z/Erotyka p / Elmero KWPN/ 151 68.64 156 70.9169.78 45.3
Kokowska Katarzyna i
~ ) L . 063] Don Amore [Katarzyna Kokowska / Dieter Kreyenhagen]
4-6 0(';8)'3— - SOpOCkI Klub Jezdziecki (IS:ER/han:/Is/ZOOQ/c.gn./Don Frederico han/ Donnerhall old/Laree han / Londonderry han/ 155 [70.45( 152 169.0969.77 45.3
. [116] Kemara Puchar Polski - AmPaula Mariczak / Henryka Kapinos]
7 :g‘l_'basc';s';’(t:’ Biaty B 155 [70.45 148 [67.5068.97 46.5
oval-Biaty Bor POL/sp/m/2003/chestnut/Maram KWPN/ Aram KWPN/Keti wikp/ Pigmalion wikp/
H 100] Cvyna [Joanna Plata / Krzysztof Zielifiski]
8 PRSB ?igg.rl:éje:;t; I!:S(ZhL//trk/r:1l1/20¥7/chestnut/Machandel trak / Mandat trak/Cypia wikp.poch. trak/wschpr./ Pigmalionwlkp.poch. trak/ | 151 [68.86| 149 67.95(68.41 47.4
[083] Konsola Puchar Polski - Amt#bigniew Nawacki / SK Liski]
o |pozurMagdalena 160 [72.95 139 [63.1868.07 47.9
€z przyn. Klubowe] POL/wlkp/m/2002/chestnut/Bujak p.trk./w.pr./Sir Shostakovich xx/Kantala p.trk./w.pr./Mangan p.trk./w.pr./
Turczyﬁska Jagoda [117] Awa Puchar Polski - Am [Joanna Mandecka-Turczynska / SK Ochaby]
10 POL - KJ Facimiech 104KD57/POL/x0/m/2007/bay/Wareg xo/ Gracjar xo/Auforta xo/ First des Termes AA/ 143 65.23 147 166.8266.03 51.0
s 4= .. 0951 Ruaia Puchar Polski - Mt [Oliwia Pazdziora / Zdzistaw Sniegucki]
11 E(a)fqzczsrasnoalgl::laas(:rgggzo)m F%geur:;c:\iv;:!ﬁ/cmv{lgi??5/bay/Strayers Samson kuc wal/ Wester Aikemas Nando/Mariacs Rianne kuc wal/ Steehorst 144 165.68 143 |65.2365.46 51.8
- . [130] Wiking PP Puchar PO/S/(/ - [Christof Wieczorek / Procima sp. z0.0.]
12 g‘gffzg(:;‘ Pa“',;"e_(T_JOZ) M 139 [63.18 145 [66.1464.66 53.0
ragon Nowielice POL/KUC/s/0/bay/V.1.P DRP/ Visconti DRP/Willoway Miss Minx/ Chiddock Fankino/
Kucharska Martyna(YJ02) |10731 Baryt Puchar Polski - M}  [SK anow Podiaki / SK Jandw Podlaki]
13 POL - KJ Jaroszowka I!:OL/xo/s:/IZOOI/ZI!Ek/Decoration xo/Bawenaxo/Oregon/ 144 [65.45 139 |63.1864.32 53.5
- - [129] Czarnina Puchar Polski - M,{Kamila Michaik / Stadnina Koni Nowiice]
14 | pheczorek Pauline(vI02) 150 68.41 132 60.0064.21] 53.7
, ragon Nowielice /sp/m/2010/bay/Madison KWPN / Guidam SF/Czurina sp / Turbud Quirinus BWP/
CWiklII"ISka Agata(J98) [099] Negro Avharro [Agnieszka Kokocha / Agnieszka Kokocha]
15 POL - AKJ Tr(’)jmiasto POL/wIkp/poch.gk/g/ZO10/chestnut/Likwor wilkp/poch.trk/ Agar/ wikp/poch.trk/Novia wikp / Papkin wikp/poch.trk/ 149 167.73 127 |57.9562.84 55.7
Nawrot ZOfia(J99) [0901 Pasja D [Izabela Skiba / Dariusz Badaszko]
16 POL - Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka |/POL/sp/m/2004/black/Sheridan //Perta / Rumb/ 144 65.68 131 [59.7762.73 55.9
Krukowski Jerzy .
- . [999] InstytucjaM [/ SK Moszna]
17 15)8';96' KJ Rakowiec-Kwidzyn POL//m/2009/ba5/yME)ntbgrd/Inwazja / Who Knows xx/ 143 65.23 126 57.2761.25 58.1
Krukowski Jerzy
i ) 071] Dollar Boy M /1
18 1(';8[‘-9; KJ Rakowiec-Kwidzyn I!:OL/xx/g]/O/chestnut/ZafoXum/DoIriada / LLandaff/ 140 63.64 129 58.6461.14 58.3
Milewska Julia(J99) 0871 Nikifor [Jerzy Milewski / Jerzy Milewski]
19 POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto I!:OL/trk/;:jI/ZOOQ/bay/Aztec/Nikita/Kleon/ 133 160.68 119 54.0957.39 63.9
20 JP;JUdnieWSka Aleksandra [097] Kasthalia [Katarzyna Potudniewska / Agnieszka Kokocha] 114 l51.82 120 54.7753.30 70.1
( ) L. . POL/wlkp/m/2010/bay/Likwor/Kasja/ Kalinic/ . . . .
POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto
Kot Milena(YJ02) [067] Cyklon Puchar Polski - M [Marzena Kot / Katarzyna Hinc]
21 POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto POL/trk./g/Z(Xl/kaszt./Likwor //Cypia / Pigmalion/ 113 151.3 113 51.5951.48 72.8
Kazana Jagoda(YJOl) [055] Sweet surprise [Joanna Kazana / Paulina Wilska]
22 POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto POL/sp/-J0]-/Lordanos//S- Landdiva/ 121 |55.00 92 41.8248.4177.4

C: Hanna Ltyczkowska
B: Matgorzata Chajecka

TD: Tomasz Kowala




International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*
Finat Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015

2015-10-02 first day (Friday) competition no.: 2

Results: P Dressage. Dressage Arena B

Place rider [No.Jhorse name [owner / breeder ] C B final
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam points % pOintS % % penalt.
Dziak-Gierlicz Marta ; . ; .
) i 0321 Ezo [SK Janéw Podlaski / SK Janow Podlaski]
1 15}%';3(; Janéw Podlaski I!:OL/m/g:/IZOOQ/sl!.Jgn/Dounba/ Kaldoun/Eminencja / Szat/ 161 70.00 156 68.0469.02 46.5
Michalek Marcin [084] Agat [Ka_ltaljz’yna Podkanska-Dziubinska / Katarzyna Podkanska-
2 POL - WKJ Gabon POL/m/s/2008/-/Barnaba m/ Emir m/Armona m/ Dziubiriska] 163 (70.87] 152 166.30[68.59 47.1
10007299 Decoration xo/
3 |fakmierczak Lukasz [056] Nexxus (Harta osie/ ] 160 [69.78 149 [65.0067.39 48.9
15}8'{9; SOpOCki Klub Jezdziecki GER/han/g/2006/grey/Nobre/Renaissance / Rabino/ ' ' - "
Korycka Matgorzata [065]S
_ . un Paula [Adam Plata / Adam Plata]
4-5 15)405'9_02- bez przyn. klubowej POL/sp/m/2010/bay/Pauillac de Meia Lua BWP/ Jalisco B sf/Skrobia m/ Banita m/ 158 (68.70 150 65.4367.07 49.4
Brugman Madeleine . . )
- 013] Magical Mrs Mistoffelees [MBrugman. Brugman Winkelbed / ]
4-5 1(']\“)5622‘ Netherlands 153KF17/:(I§ER/hogt/m/2005/bay/CasaII/Oksana 11 / Lascadell 161 170.22 147 163.9167.07 49.4
Kowerski Jacek . ) :
[068] Eventing Dream [Katarzyna Milczarek / Jacek Kowerski]
6 15)503!)-2; JKS Dako-Galant POL/sp/g/ZOlO/bay/Ekwgador / Heraldik/Ratina A / Riccione/ 152 166.30 155 167.6166.96 49.6
i [028] Serafin Puchar Polski - [Adam Staszak / SK Ochaby]
7 ,?(;{v_va :uri"Z(TJOO) Juntf 155 (67.39 152 (66.3066.85 49.7
JKS Dako-Galant POL/x0/g/1998/bay/First Des Termes xo/ For Avril xo/Sewilla xo/ Laryks xo/
Nawrot Agnieszka(197) 0881 Marki .
o arkiza [Agnieszka Nawrot / Lepper Matgorzata]
8 | POL - (3 Facimiech [088] Markiza e 157 |68.48 147 |64.1366.31 50.5
Kokowska Katarzyna . . .
. L . 0621 Aristo AZ [Katarzyna Kokowska / Andrzej Marek Zdziebto]
9 0(';8)'3— - Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki I!:OL/sp/g]/ZO10/gn./Lordanos hol / Landos hol/Artemida sp/ Reval hol/ 158 |68.701 141 161.3065.00 52.5
.. / - [Magdalena Rotter / Agnieszka Rabca]
Rotter Alicja(YJ01) [103] Wendhetta Puchar Polski
10 | boL - AKI Trojmiasto Juntf o 153 [66.74 142 [61.7464.24 53.6
L/wlkp/m/2008/bay/Malmo wlkp/ Pigmalion/Werona wikp/ Baldram/
. - 71 [ - [Adriana Bisewska / Adriana Bisewska]
Bisewska Julia(YJ01) [010] Werdzi Puchar Polski -
111001 - AKD Trjmiasto Junttf 155 [67.39 138 |60.0063.70 54.5
POL/trk/m/2008/bay/Cugnot //Wallada / Kondor/
Krzyspiak Weronika(J97) |[072] Elita [Henryk Mianowski / 1
12 POL - KJ Szwadron Jazdy RP I!:OL/sp/rE/2006/chestnut/Ever For Pleasure/Epoka/ Ogar wikp/ 151 165.87 141 161.3063.59 54.6
Kazmierczak tukasz ; i
T . 0571 Portos [Marek Ciszek / Roman Barlik]
13 15)0072-9; SOpOCki Klub Jezdziecki I!:OL/sp/s:/IZOOB/grey/Guidam SF/ Quidam de Revel SF/Petra KWPN/ Generaal KWPN/ 153 [66.74) 138 60.2263.48 54.8
Sopinska Julia(J99) 1081 Ori . L i
. rieska [Dariusz Sopinski / SK Nowielice]
a4 1(')"’1(2)1!]-43' bez przyn. kiubowej I!:ou/m/;low/bay/Koenig Sobieski/Oriola 150 165.43 141 161.3063.37 55.0
Dulian Katarzyna [030] Gypsy [/]
15 POL - Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka |/sp/g/2006/gn./Etos //Gracja / Rabiat II Turbud Z/ 148 164.57 141 161.5263.05 55.4
Chmielifska Aleksandra [017] Dzierlatka Puchar Polski - [Aeksandra Chmielifiska / SK Jaroszowkal
16 |(YJ00) JunMi 151 |65.87| 137 [59.7862.83 55.8
1(I)31(1)8|8-36- LKS Stragona Strzegom POL/sp/m/2002/bay/Azarro han/ Acord II hol/Dziatosza xx/ Antrieb xx/
Michatek Marcin . ) I
0851 Argus [Piotr Kubacki / Katarzyna Podkanska-Dziubiriska]
17 15)0072-9; WKJ Gabon I!:OL/m/s}IZOOQ/?hestnut/Katon xx00/ Wieden oo/Arabia m/ Decoration xo/ 152 166.09 135 [58.7062.40 56.4
, [114] Tunezja(grD) Puchar po/s/(/'[Tomasz Kowala / Tomasz Kowala]
18 ﬁgi“_sgap"'e;‘ S?t"dra(mo) - Junif 144 [62.61 139 [60.6561.63| 57.6
onyspo POL/kuc/m/2007/bay/Durello Top DRP/ Durello DRP/Tosia kuc/ Bolero kuc/
Burzyﬁska Agnieszka 01617 Chatanga [GRTomasz Burzyniski / GR Tomasz Burzyniski]
19 POL - SKJ zZastawno I!:OL/WIkp:)I/m/2009/chesg1ut/Kolczan wlkp/ Kondeusz wikp/Celinka wikp/ Cyceron wikp/ 146 163.70) 135 |58.7061.20 58.2
Mikotajczyk Alina(YR96) 086] Ulma I [Mirostav Voboril / Jungwirt Frantisek]
20 POL - KJ Hipodrom Five Oaks (I::ZE/SVK:\INB/m/ZOOB/c. siwa/Corsar/Ula/ Valat/ 141 |61.52 137 |59.7860.65 59.0
. = [104] Ca Irah Puchar Polski - [Waldemar Rabca / Agnieszka Kokocha]
21 ng‘_e ;SI;CJ?(YJ?D Junitf 135 [58.70| 131 [57.1757.94 63.1
rojmiasto POL/trak/m/2010/chestnut/Likwor wikp/poch.trk./ Agar wikp/poch.trk./Centuria wikp/ Sedan wlkp/poch.trk./

C: Pawel Sojecki
B: Piotr Kryszczynski

TD: Tomasz Kowala




International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*

Finat Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015

2015-10-02 first day (Friday) competition no.: 3

Resu

lts: CIC* Dressage. Dressage Arena Al

Place rider [NO.]hOI’SE name [owner / breeder ] C B final
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam points % points % % penalt.
Vogg Felix
- 134] Colero [Jurgen Vogg / H. U. STEPHAN SCHWERT]
1 1osol1Jo£3; Switzerland 1(I;4WN06:!GER/westf/g/2008/bay/Captain Fire hol/ Contendro 1/Bonita/Bormio xx/ 163 71.09 170 173.9172.50 41.3
Algotsson Linda .
0021 Fair Spot [Margareta Algotsson / Margareta Algotsson]
2 13\({(\)/259' Sweden 1E4VBBO/]SWE/SWB/QI/)2009/9rey/BaIougraph//FairytaIe/Levantos ] 162 70.43 170 [74.1372.28 41.6
Vervaecke Senne(197) . .
) 1237 Jeno [Dirk Buyens / Dirk Buyens]
3 15}5%4; Belgium 1(I;4VT37/:!3EL/BWP/g/ZOOQ/bIack/Sir Donnerhall/Aida Van Koekelberg/ Happy wind h/ 160 69.57) 153 166.5268.04 47.9
Gustafsson Sandra . -
0451 Koordinat [Sandra Gustafsson / Birgit Jonsson]
4 13\1/5\!051_ Sweden IE3WE95:/ISWE/SWB/g/2007/chestnut/Laptop/KandeIa/ Robin z/ 153 |66.74 158 |68.9167.82 48.3
Spotlowicz Artur ) . }
A 1127 Poker [Artur Spotowicz / SK Janéw Podlaski]
5 15)0032-76' KJ Jaroszowka 1(I;4XE78/:II>OL/m/g/2009/bay/Efekt mY Veritas 6/Quidam D" Or AA/Plecionka m/ Oregon xx/ 145 163.26 158 68.9166.08 50.9
Gustafsson Sandra irai
0461 Kvadrat [Sandra Gustafsson / Birgit Jonsson]
6 1(%)\1/2;/051- Sweden IE4V886/]SWE/SWB/Q/2009/bay/Hip Hop 1045/Kandela / Robin Z 723/ 154 167.17 145 163.2665.22 52.2
Laskowska Weronika(J59) [077] Etos Puchar Polski - Jur [50 Starogard Gd. / K Liski]
7 | POL - KI Stado Ogieréw Starogard 153 [66.74 144 [62.6164.68 53.0
gcl'g’;ﬂ(' 104WP18/POL/wikp/s/2006/black/Grey m/ Cynik xx/Encyklika wikp/ Kerman wikp/
Vervaecke Kris . ) ) !
) 1227 Calista Z [Hermine Redele. BVBA Van Alsi / TH. Meppelink]
8 135';31' Belgium IE4XL89/:II\IED/KWPN/m/ZOO?/chestnut/Sidney/Mariska / Rossini/ 141 161.52 155 167.3964.46 53.3
Dul Marcel(198) [029] Al-Gierek II-WM [Robert Nachotko / Wojciech Majewski]
9 | POL - KJ Jaroszéwka Puchar Polski - Jun 152 166.30 142 [61.96/64.13 53.8
10117852 104TD74/GER/DSP/g/2008/bay/Wanderfurst han/ Wanderbursch II/Asygnata-WM/ Adrar xx/
Debusschere Jarno .
. 0241 User Friend! [Jarno Debusschere / ]
10 1(?)0E9|g4; Belgium I[RL/ISH/:!/1999/bay/Ricardo Z/yAnnabeg Simon/ 150 [65.43 141 61.30)63.37 55.0
. = - [082] Jangcy L Puchar Polski _[Olimpia Maciejewska / Teo Lohman]
11 E‘gf '_eg,f;" Ds ka : aulinals8) |, 142 61.96 142 61.9661.96 57.1
rzonkow mH11/GER/westf/m/2009/bay/Pontifex/ Polydor/Ponita/ Pluspunkt/
Kreft Jakub(J97) [069] Corrnero Puchar Polski -[Andrzej Kreft / Grzybowski Mariusz]
12 | POL - LKS Dragon Nowielice Jun 145 |63.04 139 60.4361.74 57.4
10109222 POL/sp/s/2007/grey/Carry Son HOL/ Carry HOL/Camea SP/ Aviano HOL/
Wilczewska Dagmara [CONTRA Sp. 20.0. / ]
13 10P1?2|1_65- GTH Gdynia IE‘II;V%QII.}IPCI)-L/av;kgpzoch.trk./g/2002/bay/Ignam/AkropoI/Linka/Ogar/ 139 [60.65 142 61.7461.20 58.2
Kleniuk Mariusz . ) .
N - 140] Ri ht You Be [Andrzej Kupczyk / Railstown Stables]
14 15)95!3-29' LKJ Hippologia Strzegom 1(I;3XR89/:!RL/ISgH/s/2004/bay/0|ympic Lux ISH KWPN/ Lux Z han/Railstown Lady ISH/ 145 163.26/ 135 58.9161.08 58.4
Jarowicz Milena(J98) [051] Juventus Puchar Polski 12 Przylep / Konrad Jarowicz]
15 | POL - zKJ Przylep-Lotnisko - Jun 127 [55.22| 148 [64.57)59.90) 60.2
10104099 103RC67/POL/sp/g/2003/bay/Barbur sp/ Bujak wikp/Judelia sp/ Zator wikp/
Nawrot Agnieszka(197) [089] Campari Puchar Polski - [Svia Wisniowska-Augustyn / Ewa Szadkowska]
16 | POL - KJ Facimiech Jun 143 |62.17] 131 [57.17)59.67 60.5
10111952 102PK68/POL/sp/g/2001/bay/Arcus xx/ Cross xx/Carmen / Hamlet xo/
Debusschere Jarno . ) o
. 023 pa|ad|n De Me|s [Hugo Debusschere / Michele Viguie]
17 1359';45' Belgium BEL42829:!FRA/sf/g/2003/chestnut/Quatar De Plape/Kalid De Mels/ 133 57.83 140 160.87)59.35 61.0
Cybulska Matgorzata(198) |[019] Sir Scotty Puchar Polski [Marzenna Waldren / Elizabeth Kapp]
18 | POL - sopocki Klub Jezdziecki - Jun 136 [59.35 135 [58.9159.13 61.3
10109683 104LW51/GER/han/g/2008/dark bay/Stalypso han/ Stakkato han/Caprice DSP/ Chambertin hol/
19- | Klimkowicz Gabriela(YJ00) |[060] Major Puchar Polski -  [Roman Kiimkowicz / Iwona Kotyra]
20 POL - KJ Facimiech Jun 134 [58.26 137 |59.57/58.92 61.6
10112272 104NS45/POL/x0/g/2004/bay/Frazes xo/ Sebastian xo/Marsylia xo/ First Des Termes AA/
19- | Rosenkiewicz Anita [102] Rovigo [Anita Rosenkiewicz / SK Moszna]
20 [ POL - UKS Military Kack 104TW88/POL/SP/$/92000/bay/Le Voltaire/Rossa Bella/ 129 156.09 142 161.7458.92 61.6
Reszuta Maura(_]97) [101] Brando Grand Puchar [Malgorzata Naryniecka-Reszuta / Zygmunt Jedrzejczyk]
21 | POL - Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki  |Polski - Jun 124 [54.13| 137 [59.57/56.85 64.7
10119112 104UH47/POL/wlkp/g/2008/grey/Grand de la Cour han / Graf Grannus han/Bandola wlkp / Arszenik/
Sobczynska-Wotejszo
Magdalena 107] Ingana [Magdalena Sobczyrska-Wotejszo / Beata Piwko]
22 pogL - KJ Rakowiec-Kwidzyn 1(I;4L094/:!>OL/mg/m/2005/black/Saganek m/ Sajan m/Indiva m/ Dobryr oo/ 119 [51.96 139 |60.65(56.31) 65.5
10110168
Bako Wiestaw 006] Widam [Wiectaw Bako / G. Grobbink]
23 POL - UKS Military Kack I(EZWHQI;NED/KWPN/S/2003/dark bay/Guidam KWPN/ Quidam De Revel sf/Tlottie KWPN/ Creool/ 127 155.22 116 150.6552.94 70.6

C: Tomasz Mossakowski (POL)
B: Harry Payne (GBR)
TD: Tomasz Kowala (POL)



International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*

Finat Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015

2015-10-02 first day (Friday) competition no.: 4

Results: CIC** Dressage. Dressage Arena A2

Place rider [NO.]hOI’SG name [owner / breeder ] C B final
Country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam points %, points % % penalt.
Lidbrandt Isabella . . .
0801 Mowits [Rosanna Lidbrandt / Maria Gretzer]
1 13)\7/!055' Sweden IE4JU19/1WE/SWB/g/2001/bay/Fe|iciano SWB/ Irco Marco/Moviestar/ Moliere/ 178 [74.38 174 [72.7173.54 39.7
Spisak Pawet [111] Admirat Puchar Polski - S Mieszko Wedrowski / SK Janéw Podiaski]
2 POL - JKS Dako-Galant 171 (71.46 179 |74.58(73.02 40.5
10005195 104BS29/POL/m/g/2004/bay/Vis Versa xo/Iago C xo/Aragona m/Szat m/
Forsberg Christoffer . '
1417 Hugo Holiday 2 [Manfred Rust / Robert Sirch]
3 1(?;)\1/3052- Sweden 1EZVR81/]GER/ba?Nar/g/2004/da¥< bay/Landjonker ( Fruhling)/Louella Luthier/ 174 [72.71 170 70.8371.77 42.3
Warszawski Pawel . . )
, 124] Huzar Puchar Polski - §  [SK Walewice / SK Walewice]
4 15)005%96' SJ Baborowko 152XJ54/I:!OL/xo/-/2004/black/JaIienny AA/ Enny AA/Huanita xo/ Toledo xx/ 168 [70.21) 174 [72.7171.46/ 42.8
Spisak Pawet [110] Strona II Puchar Polski - [Spisak Pawet / SK Iwno]
5 POL - JKS Dako-Galant S 174 {72.71] 168 |70.00[71.35 43.0
10005195 104NU75/POL/sp/m/2007/chestnut/Cajero/Strzata xx/ Saphir xx/
Lesch Elmar ke Ki
0791 Cato 63 [Heike Kikuth / Uwe Hampe Ute Keller]
6 1(%5332- Germany 1522L64/?35R/2/g/2oo4/dark bay/Crady Z/ Caretano Z/Eyridike Z/ Exorbitant xx/ 168 [70.21) 169 70.4270.32 44.5
Cybulska Matgorzata(198) [020] Soj [Piotr Krzyzanowski ;
- P ’ ojuz rzyzanowski / SK Jaroszéwka]
7 1(')31815-83' Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki 102UF12/POL/sg/g/2003/bay/Atlea old/Soja xx / Revion Boy xx/ 164 168.54 172 [71.6770.11) 44.8
Kaminski Jan . . . ‘
0531 Senior Puchar Polski - S [Barbara Niemczewska / SK Prudnik]
8 15096!5-88- SKJ Beckersport 1EZYF73/:II’OL/sp/g/2003/chestnut/Rytm han./Rio Branco han./Segowia sp/Genius xo/ 169 [70.63 166 69.3870.01 45.0
Gauntlett Nick
GBR - United Kingdom (Great 042] Cosmic Order [Nick Gauntlett / ]
9 Britain) nited Kingdom (Grea 154DOOZ}IGER//g/2007/bay/Cartani/Marina XI/ Cambridge/ 171 [71.25 162 167.71/69.48 45.8
10005092
Kupczyk Sylwia(YR96) [074] Dysart Cavalier Puchar [Andrzej Kupczyk / Irlandia]
10 |POL - KJ Jaroszéwka Polski - S 164 68.33 169 |70.42/69.38 45.9
10066030 1031029/IRL/ISH/g/2004/bay/Aldatus Z old./Aldato/Lisseycasey Queen ISH/Cavalier Royale/
Warszawski Pawet . ‘o o
, 1261 Forella Puchar Polski - S [Henryk Swiecicki / Henryk Swiecicki]
11 1(?085'1_96- SJ Baborowko IE4XSZ4/:II’OLJWIkp/m/2006/dark bay/Dzamir xx/ Babant xx/Ferrara/Contender Son/ 161 67.08 171 71.4669.27 46.1
Spotowicz Artur [113] Grubianin Puchar Polski -[Artur Spotowicz / SK Ochaby]
12 | POL - KJ Jaroszéwka S 161 |67.08 168 |70.21/68.65 47.0
10003676 103FS33/POL/m/g/2005/bay/Banita xo/ Arcus xx/Graffa xo/ First Des Termes AA/
Forsberg Christoffer .
033 KlIIrun [Amanda Staam / Peter Wagner]
13 1050\1/\6/052' Sweden 1(I;4HZlO/]GER/baw/g/2005/bay/Chico"s boy/Maniera xx /Motley xx/ 170 [70.83 158 166.0468.44 47.3
Kleniuk Mariusz . ' } '
) - 059] Loretta Puchar Polski - S A9ata Gil/ Mariusz Kleniuk]
14 1(I)30(2)5|8-29- LKJ HIppOlOgIa Strzegom IE4TD13}POL/sp/m/2006/bay/Lorio hol/ Loredo hol/Letycja sp/ Efez sp/ 163 6792 163 67926792 48'1
15- JankOWSki Beeke 050 LOI.ICiLIS 22 [Beeke Jankowski / Rainer Kasch]
18 1&)2507- Germany IE4KNOS}IGER/hoIst/g/O/grey/Lou Bega/Tacina / Pasco/ 165 (68.96 159 66.4667.71) 48.4
15- Chwirot Sonia(YR96) 0181 Bonita Puchar Polski - S [Sonia Chwirot / Jacek Wiczyriski]
18 1(I)30(9)9|5-90- Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki IE3GJ72/:FI’OL/wIkp/m/ZOOS/bay/Rqun sp/ Orkisz wikp/Bielica wikp/ Cison xx/ 165 |68.75 160 66.6767.71) 48.4
15- | Warszawski Pawet 12571 Fuksia Puchar Polski - §  [Henryk Swiecicki / Henryk Swiecicki]
18 1(IJ>0005I1_96- SJ Baboréwko I(EZVZZE»/:IPOL/wIkp/Jm/ZOO1/dark bay/Contender Son hol/ Contender hol/Flawa wlkp/ Island wlkp/ 158 |65.83 167 169.5867.71 48.4
15- Joergensen Tobias(J97) 0521 Prior"s Cabbo [Tobias Jorgensen / Linda Og Johannes Orbesen]
18 138%8'\‘41‘ Denmark IE4LG02/]DEN/DWB/g/2003/bay/C0me Back I1/Regina Porsbol/ Lagano/ 155 64.58 170 [70.8367.71 48.4
Andersen Frida 0051 Pirat 325 [Frida Andersen / Maria Rasmusson]
19 SWE - Sweden 154LL14/:SIWE/SWB/g/2008/bay/Empire/Air / A"Khan z/ 158 165.83 166 69.3867.60 48.6
Freskgard Anna .
0371 Fly Awa VID N.Ranch [ / Victory 4 Horse Center AB]
20 13\4/\7/55' Sweden 1E3ZU72/]BEL/ByWP/g/ZO%/bay/Quidam"s Rubin/Retina Van De N. Ranch / Voltaire/ 161 |67.08 163 67.9267.50 48.8
Lesch Elmar . . )
0781 Saint-Germain [Top Eventers GmbH / Theodor Linnenbaumer]
21 1(%5';2‘ Germany 154LD24/]GER/han/g/2008/chestnut/Santino han/ Sandro Hit old/Lady Ann han/ Londonderry han/ 162 167.71 160 66.8867.29 49.1
Stenfeldt Karolina . ' !
1157 Fred Astaire [Karolina Stenfeldt / Kerstin Stenfeldt]
22 13\3‘/656' Sweden 154803S}ISWE/SWB/g/2007/bay/Lucky Point HE/Minelli / Magini/ 162 167.71 159 |66.46(67.08 49.4
23- |Jakobsen Anna-Thea 0481 Milana 23 [Julian Trevor Roper / V. Walker]
24 10D01E69NSS- Denmark 153RQ64}IGBR/Bri.WS/m/2004/bay/Medoc/Morka/ Flemmingh/ 158 |65.83 163 67.9266.88 49.7



23- | Kokowska Katarzyna [064] Rosalie Puchar Polski - § [Katarzyna Kokowska / Manfred Meixner]
24 |POL - Sopocki Kiub Jezdziecki 156 [65.00 165 (68.75/66.88 49.7
001603 104KJ35/AUT/OLD/m/2008/bay/Rush - Hour Zw/Cantate old/ Cassius Clay hol/
Vervaecke Senne(J197) 0611 Vi . . .
) itan Van Alsingen [Kris Vervaecke / Linckens]
25 1(‘)3057%4; Belgium BII;L42716:5NED/KWPN/g/O/grey/Pierrogt/Autumn Blue/ General Ironside 73/ 153 163.75 167 169.5866.66 50.0
Van Den Broeck Tom
. 11871 Ruben De La Pomme [Suys Van den Broeck / Geert Baertsoen]
26 15)53';65' Belg|um 153Q283}IFRA/sf/g/200S/bay/Vigo D"arsouilles/Pivoine Du Taillan / Unicol"or/ 156 165.21) 160 66.67665.94 51.1
Sarnecki Mateusz(J97) . o '
) 1057 Ebonit [Alicja Sarnecka / SK Janow Podlaski]
27 1(I)3053)7I7-83- LKS Biatka PE)L40242;I/POL/m/s/2002/chestnut/JaIienny x0/Enny xxoo/Emfaza xo/Kwartet xo/ 156 [65.21) 154 64.3864.79 52.8
Dziak-Gierlicz Marta . . ' . .
) " 0311 Ekoloqg Puchar Polski - S [SK Jandéw Podlaski / SK Jandw Podlaski]
28 15)%';30' Janow Podlaski 153YT75/]POL/><0/5/20907/dark bay/Dounba xx/ Kaldoun xx/Ekspansja JP xof Veritas xo/ 147 61.46 160 66.8864.17 53.7
Friman Jonna o -
0381 Heaven [Katarina Friman / Katarina Friman]
29 li\‘{ggs' Sweden IE3UR84}ISWE/SWB/m/2007/grey/CorIensky G 1101/Hekla / Amiral 764/ 147 161.25 148 161.67/61.46 57.8
Gerlaczyfiski Lestaw i G [Krzysztof Kasmirkiewicz / Krzysztof Kazmirkiewicz]
30 | POL - JKS Dako Galant Skibno | souohiaman Puchar Polski -5 | 128 [53.54 146 [60.8357.19 64.2
10069650
Korycka Malgorzata 0661 P . . -
_ . ola Puchar Polski - S [Matgorzata Korycka / Stanistaw Marchwicki] L. )
1(I)30?6|9-02- bez przyn. klubOWEJ 153XW44:/IPOL/sp/m/2006/chestnut/AraveI 1I sp/ Luron KWPN/Pauli sp/ Accarat baw/ elimination
C: Agata Jarzycka-Stefanska
B: Pawel Sojecki
TD: Christian Persson (SWE)
International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*
Final Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015
2015-10-02 first day (Friday) competition no.: 5
Results: CCI*** Dressage. Dressage Arena A2
Place rider [No.]horse name [owner / breeder ] C B H final
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam points| % |points % |points| % | % |penalt,
Brecciaroli Stefano [01 1] ApO"O VD Wendi [Maria Giovanna Mazzocchi / Gilberto Op De Beeck]
1 [ITA - Italy Kurt Hoeve 192 (74.04 183 [70.58 191 (73.4672.69 41.0
10000258 BEL40383/BEL/BWP/g/2009/bay/Polidiktus Van De Helle/Naewshit Van Wendijkurt/ Township xx/
Donckers Karin . . i y
- 0257 Lamicell Unique [Donckers Victor/sterkens Lea / Donckers-sterkens]
2 1(E)OEOII(51- Belgium 1(I):ZYS48/:!5EL/SBS/m/2004/chestcn|ut/Vigo Darsouilles/Milly/ Duc Des Guillons xx/ 181 169.81) 177 68.08 185 [71.3569.75 45.4
Brecciaroli Stefano . iaroli
[012] Viscount George [Stefano Brecciaroli /]
3 1(11:2(-]525; Italy 102WB35/GBR/ISH/g/2004/bay/Log Noble/Felicitys pride/ 182 70.00 170 65.58 189 [72.6969.42 45.9
Donckers Karin [026] Fletcha Van"t [K.Donckers-J.Braba-C.Bouckaert / Van Dame-de Smedt]
4 | BEL - Belgium \Verahof 183 [70.58 176 67.69 181 [69.62/69.30 46.1
10000161 103CH88/BEL/BWP/g/2005/bay/Vigo D"arsouilles/Southern Queen xx/ South Gale xx/
Andersen Frida 0041 Herta [Andersen Falttavlanscentrum / Andersen Falttavlanscentrum]
5 SWE - Sweden S\II:VE4079:t!/SWE/SWB/m/2002/bay/Cortus/Herica/ Krius xx/ 183 [70.58 177 68.08 178 (68.6569.10 46.3
Donckers Karin . ) .
- [027] Grandioz [Donckers Victor/ Sterkens Lea / Donckers Victor]
6 l(E)EOI;GI- Belglum 103PM45/BEL/BWP/m/2006/bay/Shindler de Muze/Nikita/ A Lucky One/ 177 168.27) 175 167.31 182 [70.1968.59 47.1
Vogg Felix [133] Maverick [Jurgen Voog / C. McNamara]
7 |SUI - Switzerland McNamara 179 69.04 172 [66.15 182 (70.1968.46 47.3
10010431 103CH22/GBR/British WB/g/2004/bay/Medoc/Skippy/
Spisak Pawet i
1097 Banderas [Marek Jodko / Roman Drabinski]
8 15)?5595' JKS Dako-Galant 1(I):4AD69}IPOL/sp/g/2007/chestnut/Moravia westf/ Monsieur xo/Babilonia xx/ Jape xx/ 183 [70.38 175 167.31) 172 166.1567.95 48.1
Gustafsson Sandra s s o
0441 Kaminski [Sandra Gustafsson/Bengt Johan / Birgit Jonsson]
9 13\1/;/051- Sweden S\II:VE4079£I)/SWE/SWB/9/2082/bay/Air|ine H/Kanel /Hertigen/ 176 167.88 170 65.58 182 |70.0067.82 48.3
Lindback Niklas -
0811 Focus FI|ICLIS [Tun Albertson / Tun Albertson]
10 1§)¥¥1E1- Sweden 1(I):4JW90}ISWE/SWB/g/2007/bay/Fe|iciano/BIue Bells xx/ 180 6942 168 64.81 175 67.5067.24 49.1
Algotsson Linda . ;
0011 Fairnet [Margareta ChristerAlgotsson / Margareta Algotsson]
11 13)\0/;/259_ Sweden lll):4BO44}ISWE/SWB/s/ZOOG/bay/FeIiciano SWB/ Irco Marco/Fairlisia SWB/ Dalby Jaguar xx 830/ 168 64.81 179 69.04 175 167.3167.05 49.4
Hoy Andrew . :
: 0471 The Blue Frontier [Barbara Keller / Moira Mckenna]
12 19}%{)1551' Australia II!:L40481:/IIRL/ISH/9/2001/grey/New Frontier isk/Roma Blue Wind ish. / Blue Henry/ 185 [71.35 168 64.62 166 [63.8566.61/ 50.1
Forsberg Christoffer [036] Wanskjares [D.Bruggemann AnnettC.Forsberg / Rainer Christiansen]
13 | SWE - Sweden ICarlsson 176 167.69 174 167.12 167 (64.2366.35 50.5
10016082 103PC44/GER/holst/g/2005/bay/Casado/Botanik/ Calypso II/
Vanspringel Joris . .
; 12017 Limestone [G.I. Litjens / Emma Holtrust]
14 15}5';75' Belgium BEL42813:5GER/rhein/m/1999/bay/Lancer 11/Rowenta/ Rembrandt/ 173 66.73 168 64.62 174 67.1256.16 50.8




Jankowski Beeke S .
0491 Tiberius 20 [Beeke Jankowski / Diepenkofen]
15 1(%53%7' Germany 1(I):3LV37/:(ISER/trak/g/2006/b|ack/TituIus/Taraska / Beg xx/ 176 67.69 165 63.46 171 [65.77/65.64 51.5
Van Den Broeck Tom
. 119]1FF we"done [Tom Van Den Broeck / R. Van Den Broeck]
16 1?053555- Belgium 1(I):2XD94}IBEL//g/2004/bay/WeIton Ambassador/Oxana/ Welton Louis/ 175 67.31) 169 65.19 166 64.0465.51 51.7
Bertoli Evelina
0091 Oregon du Co [Argenta Campello / ]
17 1(]):(-)I(-)ﬁ1-3 Italy FFEA47387]/FRA/SF%/ZOOZ/grey/CatI%so d Herbiers SF/ Hurlevent SF/Ombelle du Pontot SF/ Hamster xo/ 170 165.38 169 65.19 169 [65.0065.19 52.2
Vervaecke Kris [121] Guantanamo Van [Kris Vervaecke / Kris Vervaecke]
18 | BEL - Belgium Alsingen 168 64.81] 166 [63.85 166 [64.0464.23 53.7
10004731 103TC40/BEL/BWP/g/2006/bay/Wandor Van De Mispelaere/Tine Van Steenkerke / Pauillac De Meia Lua/
Nilsson Fryer William . )
091 UII'ebO [OEyvor Jacobsen og Line Opsah / Hanna Bohm]
19 1050\1/;/56' Sweden 1(I):3SQ1S}ISV(VzE/SWB/g/20%6/grey/QaIIe/Ussie/Cheval Sansibar/ 172 166.35 166 64.04 161 61.9264.10 53.8
Laschet Hugo [075] omega De [Hugo Geraldine Laschet / SKA Claire-Hubert]
20 | BEL - Belgium Gravelotte 164 63.08 168 [64.81] 167 [64.23/64.04 53.9
10004348 102PQ39/FRA/sf/-/2002/bay/Gasson/Filie De La Ferme Rose/ Picasso De Lauzelle/
Gauntlett Nick
GBR - United Kingdom [040] El Grado [Madelaine . Neil Woodford / ]
21 (Grent Britain) 9 GRS IRUS o a00e by 168 [64.62| 163 62.88 167 [64.4263.97 54.0
10005092
Simoncini Francesca [106] Versatels [Bellocchio 2006 srl / Else Groeneveld]
22 ITA - Italy WalterV_D_Voge|weide 176 67.69 164 |63.27| 157 [60.3863.78 54.3
10004157 IGER42833/GER/hann/g/2001/dark bay/Waldstar xx/Laila / Landclassic/
Gauntlett Nick el Woodtord/ Th .
GBR - United Kinad [041] Crown Talisman Madelaine . Neil Woodford / Thomas Martha
23 (Great Britnalir?) ngdom 102XJ19/USA//g/2003/dark bay/Carlson/Lakewoods Crown Jewel/ 169 165.001 162 62.31 165 63.4663.59 54.6
10005092
Kleniuk Mariusz
24 POL - LKJ Hippologia [058] Winona [Remiugiusz Makowski / Remiugiusz Makowski] 162 l62.31] 160 |61.73 159 l61.15661.73 57.4
Strzegom 103TI78/POL/sp/m/2006/chestnut/Love Affaire han/Lauries Crusador xx/Waikiki/ Spartakus/ ' ' ' ) '
10025829
Friman Jonna ina Fri
039 Lad -Gre [Katarina Friman /]
25 13)\1\6/58' Sweden S\II:VE4020:S!/SWE/Sx\IB/m/2(%1/bay/Fe|iciano 823/Glacita/ Glacial xx/ 161 61.92 157 60.58 157 160.5861.03 58.5
Bertoli Evelina [008] Leitrim Orient [Elelina i Alice Bertoli / W.A. Anderson]
26 | ITA - Italy Express 154 59.42| 157 60.38 159 [61.1560.32 59.5
10004113 103EL48/IRL/ISH/m/2003/bay/Leitrim Classic Clover/Izodora/ Euphemism/

C: Stawomir Pietrzak (POL)
B: Tomasz Mossakowski (POL)
H: Harry Payne (GBR)

TD: Christian Persson (SWE)

Results: L FEI:WKKW.

International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*

Finat Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CN
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015

C-L

jumps: | course distance [m]: | Speed [m/min]: | Time allowed [s]: 0 | | cross: | course distance [m]: 1980 | Speed [m/min]: 470 Time allowed [min:s]: 04:13 |
rider [No_]horse [owner / breeder ] dressage Cross jumps sum
Place name intsl: . time . . time .
[s) p0|nts sum| sum
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam %o [p-ce] jumpstime points [p—ce]]umDStlme points [[p-ce] points
Brugman [014] [M.Brugman W.Brugman / Ostenfeld]
1 [Madeleine Capitol H-I-M 77.72| 334 33.4
NED - Netherlands 104VB14/GER/holst/g/2007/gn./Con Air hol/ Contender hol/O-Heraldika/Heraldik [1]
10006532 (CZE ) xx/
Warszawski Pawel [127] [KI Wechta / KJ Wechta] 39.4
2 | POL - SJ Baboréwko | Rocco 73.75 21 39.4
10005196 POL/sp/g/2008/-/Ulco/ Voltaire/Rawa/ Lider/
, SK Walewice / SK Walewice
Sobanska Anna [076]_ : ! 435
3 | POL - 5 Baboréwko | Frontiera 7102 75 43.5
POL/sp/m/2001/chestnut/Pilet sp/ Madison KWPN/Ferrara sp/ Ozorro KWPN/
Kokowska [063] Don [Katarzyna Kokowska / Dieter Kreyenhagen]
46 por oo Amore 69.77 43 45.3
POL - Sopocki Klub GER/han/s/2009/c.gn./Don Frederico han/ Donnerhall old/Laree han / | 14 '
Uezdziecki Londonderry han/
001603
Warszawski Pawel [128] [Bogustaw Dabrowski / Bogustaw Dabrowski] 3
4-6 | POL - S Baboréwko | Aport 69.78 ‘[}45.23] 45.3
10005196 POL/m/s/2011/grey/Frazes / Sebastian/Awelana / Arcus/
Piasecka [096] [Joanna Mandecka-Turczyrska / Stadnina Konni Racot]
4-6 [Katarzyna(YR96)  |Erotyk 69.78 ‘[‘45_;3? 45.3
POL - KJ Facimiech POL/sp/s/2011/grey/Tjungske KWPN / Carthago Z/Erotyka p / Elmero KWPN/




Tauba Piotr [116] [Paula Manczak / Henryka Kapinos]
7 | POL - SCSJ Coval-Bialy | Kemara 68.97 4835 46.5
Bor POL/sp/m/2003/chestnut/Maram KWPN/ Aram KWPN/Keti wikp/ Pigmalion wikp/
[100] [Joanna Plata / Krzysztof Zielinski]
g |RabcaAgnieszka | cypg 68.41| 47-4 47.4
POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto  |/poLytrk/m/2007/chestnut/Machandel trak / Mandat trak/Cypia wikp.poch. trak/ [8]
wschpr./ Pigmalionwlkp.poch. trak/wsch/
Mazur Magdalena [083] [Zbigniew Nawacki / SK Liski] 479
9 | POL - bez przyn. Konsola _ _ _ 68.07 */- 47.9
kIubowej ZPO POL/wlkp/m/2002/chestnut/Bujak p.trk./w.pr./Sir Shostakovich xx/Kantala p.trk./ [91
w.pr./Mangan p.trk./w.pr./
Turczynska [117] Awa [Joanna Mandecka-Turczyfiska / SK Ochaby] 51.0
10 Pagoda 104KD57/POL/x0/m/2007/bay/Wareg xo/ Gracjar xofAuforta xo First des Termes [66.03 110] 51.0
POL - KJ Facimiech W
Pazdziora Oliwia [095] [Oliwia Pazdziora / Zdzistaw $niegucki]
11 [(¥202) Rugia 65.46 518 51.8
POL - LKS Stragona POL/kuc wal./m/2005/bay/Strayers Samson kuc wal/ Wester Aikemas Nando/ [11]
Strzegom Mariacs Rianne kuc wal/ Steehorst Free Lance kuc wal./
Wieczorek Pauline [130] [Christof Wieczorek / Procima sp. z0.0.]
YJ02) iki 53.0
12 [ Wiking PP 64.66( >>: 53.0
POL - LKS Dragon POL/KUC/s/0/bay/V.1.P DRP/ Visconti DRP/Willoway Miss Minx/ Chiddock [12]
Nowielice Fankino/
Kucharska [073] [SK Janéw Podilaki / SK Janéw Podlaki]
13 [Martyna(Y102) Baryt 64.32) 5[133]5 53.5
POL - KJ Jaroszowka  |/POL/xo/s/2001/black/Decoration xo/Bawenaxo/Oregon/
‘YNJIOGZCZOI'ek Pauline [129] [Kamila Michaik / Stadnina Koni Nowiice]
14 (POL 2 LKS Dragon Czarnina 64.21 5[134]7 53.7
- ag '/sp/m/2010/bay/Madison KWPN / Guidam SF/Czurina sp / Turbud Quirinus BWP/
Nowielice
éWiklil’ISka Agata [099] [Agnieszka Kokocha / Agnieszka Kokocha]
15 (298) gf/gl[c/’ A‘r(:'l?/r/ggw hestnut/Likwor wikp/poch.trk/ Agar/ wikp/poch.trk/ 6284 5[1'55]7 55.7
s . Wi 0CN.Trl chestnu IKWOr wi 0CN.Tr! ar/ wi 0oCN.tri
POL - AKJ Tr01m|asto Novia wllfp':/) Papkin %vlkp/poch.trk/ oP ¢ PP
Nawrot Zofia(_]gg) [090] [1zabela Skiba / Dariusz Badaszko]
16 | POL - Pomorska Liga Pasja D 62.73 5[156]9 55.9
Dezdziecka POL/sp/m/2004/black/Sheridan //Perta / Rumb/
Krukowski Jerzy [999] [/ SK Moszna]
17 KPQdL - KI Rakowiec- | ppettucia M 61.25 5[187-]1 58.1
widzyn )
10004495 POL//m/2009/bay/Montbard/Inwazja / Who Knows xx/
Krukowski Jerzy [071] /1
18 KPQdL - KJ Rakowiec- Dollar Boy M 61.14 5[188]3 58.3
widzyn . )
10004495 POL/xx/g/0/chestnut/Zafonium/Dolriada / LLandaff/
Milewska Julia [087] [erzy Milewski / Jerzy Milewski]
19 |(J99) Nikifor 57.39 6[139-]9 63.9
POL - AKJ Trc')jmiasto POL/trk/g/2009/bay/Aztec/Nikita / Kleon/
Poludniewska [097] [Katarzyna Potudniewska / Agnieszka Kokocha]
20 |Aleksandra(J99)  |Kasthalia 53.30 7[90-]1 70.1
POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto  J/POL/wlkp/m/2010/bay;Likwor/Kasja/ Kalinic/
Kot MiIena(YJOZ) [067] [Marzena Kot / Katarzyna Hinc] 728
21 | poL - Ak Trsjmiasto | CYKlOn PL48 o 72.8
] POL/trk./g/2011/kaszt./Likwor //Cypia / Pigmalion/
Kazana Jagoda [055] [Joanna Kazana / Paulina Wilska] 74
22 ((YJo1) Sweet Surprise 48.41] 23] 77.4
POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto  |/POL/sp/-/0/-/Lordanos//S- Landdiva/
1r=1 refusal, 2r=2 refusals, 3r=3 refusals, bfd=Breaking a frangible obstacle/device, fR=1all rider, fH=fall horse, dr us riding, rt d, el lq Jif wd= ), fd=fence down
C: Hanna tyczkowska
B: Matgorzata Chajecka
TD: Tomasz Kowala
International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*
Final Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015
Results: P FEI: WKKW.
jumps: | course distance [m]: | Speed [m/min]: | Time allowed [s]: 0 | | cross: | course distance [m]: 2550 | Speed [m/min]: 500 | Time allowed [min:s]: 05:06 |
ol rider [No.]horse [owner / breeder ] dressage CrOSt.S jumtp's sum
ace name o, |points; ; Ime lsum|; ; IMe  lsum|, i
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam %o [p-cel jumpstime points [p-ce]]umDStlme points [[p-ce] points
Dziak-Gierlicz [032] [SK Janéw Podlaski / SK Janéw Podlaski]
1 Marta  |Ezop 69.02 4[?35 46.5
15)%';30' Janow Podlaski - |;poL/m/g/2009/sk.gn/Dounba / Kaldoun/Eminencia / Szat/




Michatek Marcin

[084] [Katarzyna Podkanska-Dziubiriska / Katarzyna Podkanska-

Ikp/ Sedan wikp/poch.trk./

Dziubirisk
2 |pOL-WKiGabon  |Agat ubinsiel 68.59 4.1 47.1
10007299 POL/m/s/2008/-/Barnaba m/ Emir m/Armona m/ Decoration xo/
Kazmierczak ‘
tukasz [056] [Marta Kosik / ] 48.9
3 |poL- Sopocki Klub Nexxus 67.39 3] 48.9
Dezdziecki GER/han/g/2006/grey/Nobre/Renaissance / Rabino/
10007294
Korycka
Malgorzata [065] Sun [Adam Plata / Adam Plata] 49.4
4-5|poL - pez przyn. Paula 67.07 [43] 49.4
kIubowej POL/sp/m/2010/bay/Pauillac de Meia Lua BWP/ Jalisco B sf/Skrobia m/ Banita m/
10046902
BruQm_an [013] [M.Brugman. Brugman Winkelbed / ]
4-5 [Madeleine . . 67,07 49-4 49.4
Magical Mrs Mistoffelees O 15 .
1(,1\&1)55)32- Netherlands  |103KF17/GER/holst/m/2005/bay/Casall/Oksana II / Lascadell/
Kowerski Jacek [068] [Katarzyna Milczarek / Jacek Kowerski] 49.6
6 | POL - JKS Dako-Galant| Eventing Dream 66.96 "% 49.6
10053028 POL/sp/g/2010/bay/Ekwador / Heraldik/Ratina A / Riccione/
Drywa Aurelia [028] [Adam Staszak / SK Ochaby] 49.7
7 |(YJ00) Serafin 66.85 "7 49.7
POL - JKS Dako-Galant |/POL/x0/g/1998/bay/First Des Termes xo/ For Avril xo/Sewilla xo/ Laryks xo/
(;‘937\;\"'0". AgniGSZKa [088] [Agnieszka Nawrot / Lepper Matgorzata] 50.5
8 Markiza 66.31) - 50.5
1(I)31(1)1|9-52- KJ Facimiech POL//m/2005/chestnut/Cyborg/Marka/ (8]
Kokowska
Katarzyna [062] [Katarzyna Kokowska / Andrzej Marek Zdziebto] 525
9 | POL - Sopocki Kiub | Aristo AZ 65.00 ~5; 52.5
Dezdziecki POL/sp/g/2010/gn./Lordanos hol / Landos hol/Artemida sp/ Reval hol/
001603
. . [103] [Magdalena Rotter / Agnieszka Rabca]
10| Foe A0 | Wenders o124 79
] POL/wlkp/m/2008/bay/Malmo wlkp/ Pigmalion/Werona wlkp/ Baldram/
Bisewska Julia [010] [Adriana Bisewska / Adriana Bisewska]
11 (YJo1) Werdzi 63.70 %> 54.5
POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto  J/POL/trk/m/2008/bay/Cugnot //Wallada / Kondor/
Krzyspiak ' )
. [072] [Henryk Mianowski / ]
12 [Weromll@l9h) | gy, 63.59 546 54.6
Jady ;2:)0 Szwadron | o6 /cp/m/2006/chestnut/Ever For Pleasure/Epoka/ Ogar wikp/
tKakzmierczak [057] [Marek Ciszek / Roman Barlik]
uKasz
13 ) - Portos 63.48 248 54.8
POL - Sopocki KIub  |/p /¢5/c/2008/grey/Guidam SF/ Quidam de Revel SF/Petra KWPN/ Generaal [13]
PDezdziecki PN/
10007294
Sopinska Julia 4 o N
(J99) [108] [Dariusz Sopinski / SK Nowielice] 55.0
14 | POL - bez przyn. Orieska 63.37 22 55.0
klubowej POL//m/2007/bay/Koenig Sobieski/Oriola/
10121043
Dulian Katarzyna |[030] (/1 s54
15 |POL - Pomorska Liga | Gypsy 63.05 5] 55.4
Dezdziecka /sp/g/2006/gn./Etos //Gracja / Rabiat II Turbud Z/
Chmielinska
AIeksandra(YJOO) [017] [Aleksandra Chmielinska / SK Jaroszéwka] 558
16 | pOL - LKS Stragona | Dzierlatka 62.83 T 55.8
Strzegom POL/sp/m/2002/bay/Azarro han/ Acord II hol/Dziatosza xx/ Antrieb xx/
10118836
Michalek Marcin [085] [Piotr Kubacki / Katarzyna Podkanska-Dziubiriska] 56.4
17 |POL - WK) Gabon | Argus 6240 707 56.4
10007299 POL/m/s/2009/chestnut/Katon xxoo/ Wieden oo/Arabia m/ Decoration xo/
Stanska [114] [Tomasz Kowala / Tomasz Kowala]
18 |Aleksandra(YJ00) |Tunezja(grD) 61.63 >75 57.6
POL - K PonySport POL/kuc/m/2007/bay/Durello Top DRP/ Durello DRP/Tosia kuc/ Bolero kuc/
Burzyr’lska [016] [GRTomasz Burzyniski / GR Tomasz Burzynski]
19 |Agnieszka Chatanga 61.20 8-2 58.2
WIKp/m, chestnut/Kotczan wikp/ Kondeusz wikp/Celinka wIKp, ‘ceron
POL - SKJ Zastawno \:l%// Ikp/m/2009/chestnut/Kok Ikp/ Kond Ikp/Celinka wikp/ Cy [19]
v&ggia]czvk Allna [086] [Miroslav Voboril / Jungwirt Frantisek]
20 (POL ) g Ulma I 60.65 °2-0 59.0
o O;kKsJ Hipodrom |, 7¢ sviws/m/2003/c. siwa/Corsar/Ula/ Valat/
[104] Ca [Waldemar Rabca / Agnieszka Kokocha]
21 | Roteer Alicja(*J01) grap 57.94 631 63.1
POL - AKJ Tréjmiasto  |poL/trak/my2010/chestnut/Likwor wikp/poch.trk./ Agar wikp/poch.trk./Centuria [21]

1r=1 refusal, 2r=2 refusals, 3r=3 refusals, bfd=Breaking a frangible obstacle/device, fR=fall rider, fH=fall horse, d

C: Pawet Sojecki
B: Piotr Kryszczynski

TD: Tomasz Kowala

us riding, rt=retired

wd=

), fd=fence down




International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*
Finat Pucharu Polski WKKW

Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015

Results: CIC* FEI:WKKW.,

jumps: course distance [m]: | Speed [m/min]: | Time allowed [s]: 0 | | cross: | course distance [m]: 2944 | Speed [m/min]: 520 | Time allowed [min:s]: 05:40
rider [NO.] [owner / breeder ] dressage Cross jumps sum
Place horse name intsl; : time . . time .
0, oints sum sum
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam /o p[p-ce] jumpstime points [p-ce]]l‘lmpsnrne points [[p-ce] points
. J Vogg / H. U. STEPHAN SCHWERT
Vogg Felix [134] Do os ] i
1 | SUI - Switzerland Colero 7250 41.3
10010431 104WN06/GER/westf/g/2008/bay/Captain Fire hol/ Contendro I/Bonita/ [1]
Bormio xx/
Algotsson Linda [002] [Margareta Algotsson / Margareta Algotsson] 4
2 | SWE - sweden Fair Spot 72.29 416 41.6
10000269 104VB80/SWE/SWB/g/2009/grey/Balougraph//Fairytale/Levantos II/
Vervaecke Senne [123] [Dirk Buyens / Dirk Buyens]
3 (397) Jeno 68.04 47.9 47.9
BEL - Belgium 104VT37/BEL/BWP/g/2009/black/Sir Donnerhall/Aida Van Koekelberg/ B3]
10097040 Happy wind h/
Gustafsson Sandra [045] [Sandra Gustafsson / Birgit Jonsson] 8.3
4 | SWE - Sweden Koordinat 67.82 4[43 48.3
10019091 103WE95/SWE/SWB/g/2007/chestnut/Laptop/Kandela/ Robin Z/
SpOl’OWiCZ Artur '[)1 }(2] [Artur Spotowicz / SK Janéw Podlaski] 509
5 - 5 oker 66.08 - 50.9
1(I)DOE))3|6-76 KJ Jaroszowka 104XE78/POL/m/g/2009/bay/Efekt m/ Veritas 6/Quidam D" Or AA/Plecionka [51
Im/ Oregon xx/
Gustafsson Sandra [046] [Sandra Gustafsson / Birgit Jonsson] 22
6 | SWE - Sweden Kvadrat 65.22( °2- 52.2
10019091 104VB86/SWE/SWB/g/2009/bay/Hip Hop 1045/Kandela / Robin Z 723/
Laskowska o
. [SO Starogard Gd. / SK Liski]
. Weronika(J99) IE(t)an c4.68 530 53.0
POL - KJ Stado OGierow - |; oawp1s/powwikp/s/2006/black/Grey m/ Cynik xx/Encykika wikp/ Kerman | (7] '
Starogard Gdanski Ikp/
10122643
Vervaecke Kris [122] [Hermine Redele. BVBA Van Alsi / TH. Meppelink] 33
8 | BEL - Belgium Calista Z 64.46( 3. 53.3
10004731 104XL89/NED/KWPN/m/2007/chestnut/Sidney/Mariska / Rossini/
[Robert Nachotko / Wojciech Majewski]
Dul Marcel(J98) ;[\?zc?] N jeiech Majewsi 538
9 - 5 -Gierek 11- 64.13 °>- 53.8
15(1)7!;52 KJ Jaroszowka 104TD74/GER/DSP/g/2008/bay/Wanderfurst han/ Wanderbursch II/ [9]
JAsygnata-WM/ Adrar xx/
Debusschere Jarno |[024] [Jamo Debusschere /] 55.0
10 | BEL - Belgium User Friendly 6337 11 55.0
10009845 IRL/ISH/g/1999/bay/Ricardo Z/Annabeg Simon/
Maciejewska [082] [Olimpia Maciejewska / Teo Lohman]
11 |Paulina(198) Jangey L 61.96 5[171-]1 57.1
POL - ZKS Drzonkow 104YH11/GER/westf/m/2009/bay/Pontifex/ Polydor/Ponita/ Pluspunkt/
Kreft Jaku b(J97) [069] [Andrzej Kreft / Grzybowski Mariusz]
12 | POL - LKS Dragon Corrnero 61.74 5[172]4 57.4
INO?(‘)’;’SZ'CG POL/sp/s/2007/grey/Carry Son HOL/ Carry HOL/Camea SP/ Aviano HOL/
Wilczewska [131] [CONTRA Sp. z0.0./ ]
13 [Pagmara Largo 61.20 5[§3]2 58.2
15(1)2555- GTH Gdynia 104N091/POL/wikp/poch.trk./g/2002/bay/Ignam / Akropol/Linka / Ogar/
Kleniuk Mariusz [140] [Andrzej Kupczyk / Railstown Stables]
14 |POL - LKIHippologia | Right You Be 61.08 °8:4 58.4
Strzegom 103XR89/IRL/ISH/s/2004/bay/Olympic Lux ISH KWPN/ Lux Z han/Railstown [14]
10025829 Lady ISH/
Jarowicz Milena(J98) [051] [ZKJ Przylep / Konrad Jarowicz]
15 | POL - ZKJ Przylep- Juventus 59.90 6[?5-]2 60.2
Il-(ggggl‘;o 103RC67/POL/sp/g/2003/bay/Barbur sp/ Bujak wlkp/Judelia sp/ Zator wikp/
Nawrot AgniGSZKa [089] [Sylwia Wisniowska-Augustyn / Ewa Szadkowska]
1(|)>1101I9_52- KJ Facimiech 102PK68/POL/sp/g/2001/bay/Arcus xx/ Cross xx/Carmen / Hamlet xo/
Debusschere Jarno [023] [Hugo Debusschere / Michele Viguie] 61.0
17 |BEL - Belgium Paladin De Mels 59.35 6L 61.0
10009845 BEL42829/FRA/sf/g/2003/chestnut/Quatar De Plape/Kalid De Mels/
Cybulska '
[Marzenna Waldren / Elizabeth Kapp]
18 Matgorzata(J98) gi)rlsggotty 9,13 613 61.3
POL - Sopocki Klub 104LW51/GER/han/g/2008/dark bay/Stalypso han/ Stakkato han/Caprice B ety '
PDezdziecki DSP/ Chambertin hol/
10109683




Klimkowicz Gabriela [060] [Roman Klimkowicz / Iwona Kotyra]
19-v300) Major 8,97 61.6 61.6
58. 1.
20 | pPOL - KJ Facimiech 104NS45/POL/x0/g/2004/bay/Frazes xo/ Sebastian xo/Marsylia xo/ First Des [19-20]
10112272 [Termes AA/
_ . . . [102] [Anita Rosenkiewicz / SK Moszna]
10 | Rozeniemer At | i 509,615
Y Rq 104TW88/POL/SP/s/2000/bay/Le Voltaire/Rossa Bella/
Reszuta Maura(_]97) [101] [Malgorzata Naryniecka-Reszuta / Zygmunt Jedrzejczyk]
21 | POL - Sopocki Kiub Brando Grand 56.85 047 64.7
Dezdziecki 104UH47/POL/wlkp/g/2008/grey/Grand de la Cour han / Graf Grannus han/ [21]
10119112 Bandola wikp / Arszenik/
Sobczynska-
WO'EjSZO Magdalena [107] [Magdalena Sobczynska-Wotejszo / Beata Piwko] 65.5
22 | pOL - KJ Rakowiec- Ingana 56.31 1221 65.5
Kwidzyn 104L094/POL/m/m/2005/black/Saganek m/ Sajan m/Indiva m/ Dobryn oo/
10110168
[006] [Wiectaw Bako / G. Grobbink]
23 | Bako Wiestaw Widam 52.94 706 70.6
POL - UKS Military Kack  [102wH91/NED/KWPN/s/2003/dark bay/Guidam KWPN/ Quidam De Revel sf/ [23]
[llottie KWPN/ Creool/
1r=1 refusal, 2r=2 refusals, 3r=3 refusals, bfd=Breaking a frangible obstacle/device, fR=1all rider, fH=fall horse, dr riding, rt d, el lq Jif wd=wic ), fd=fence down
C: Tomasz Mossakowski (POL)
B: Harry Payne (GBR)
TD: Tomasz Kowala (POL)
International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*
Final Pucharu Polski WKKW
Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015
Results: CIC** FEI:WKKW.
jumps: | course distance [m]: | Speed [m/min]: | Time allowed [s]: 0 | | cross: | course distance [m]: 3200 | Speed [m/min]: 550 | Time allowed [min:s]: 05:50 |
rider [No.]horse [owner / breeder ] dressage Cross jumps sum
Place name o points . . time suml; . time SUM| s~
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam %o [p-ce] jumpsttime points [p—ce]]umDStlme points [[p-ce] points
Lidbrandt Isabella [080] [Rosanna Lidbrandt / Maria Gretzer]
1 | SWE - Sweden Mowits 73.54 3.7 39.7
10079095 104JU19/SWE/SWB/g/2001/bay/Feliciano SWB/ Irco Marco/Moviestar/ Moliere/
Spisak Pawel [111] [Mieszko Wedrowski / SK Janéw Podlaski] 0
2 | POL - JKS Dako-Galant| Admirat 73.02 4[255 40.5
10005195 104BS29/POL/m/g/2004/bay/Vis Versa xo/Iago C xo/Aragona m/Szat m/
F°|:Sber9 [141] [Manfred Rust / Robert Sirch] 43
3 Christoffer Hugo Ho"day 2 71.77| [3i 42.3
13)\10!052_ Sweden 102VR81/GER/bawar/g/2004/dark bay/Landjonker ( Fruhling)/Louella Luthier/
Warszawski [124] [SK Walewice / SK Walewice]
4 [Pawet , Huzar 71.46 128 42.8
15)?5lfge- SJ BaborOwko  |102x354/P0L/xo/-/2004/black/Jalienny AA/ Enny AA/Huanita xo/ Toledo xx/
Spisak pawe[ [110] [Spisak Pawet / SK Iwno] 43.0
5 | POL - JKS Dako-Galant | Strona II 7135 43.0
10005195 104NU75/POL/sp/m/2007/chestnut/Cajero/Strzata xx/ Saphir xx/
Lesch Elmar [079] [Heike Kikuth / Uwe Hampe Ute Keller]
6 |GER - Germany Cato 63 70.32 44:5 44.5
10000532 10/22L64/GER/Z/g/2004/dark bay/Crady Z/ Caretano Z/Eyridike Z/ Exorbitant [6]
XX
Cybulska
Malgorzata(J98) [020] [Piotr Krzyzanowski / SK Jaroszéwka] 44.8
7 | POL - Sopocki Kiub | Sojuz 7011 %, 44.8
Nezdziecki 102UF12/POL/sp/g/2003/bay/Atylla old/Soja xx / Revlon Boy xx/
10109683
Kamir'lski Jan [053] [Barbara Niemczewska / SK Prudnik]
8 _ Senior 70.01 45.0 45.0
15,406!;88 SKJ Beckersport 102YF73/POL/sp/g/2003/chestnut/Rytm han./Rio Branco han./Segowia sp/ (8]
Genius xo/
Gauntlett Nick [042] [Nick Gauntlett / ] 458
9 | GBR - United Kingdom | ¢omic Order 6948 " 45.8
Eg}zﬁ?y”ta'n) 104D002/GER//g/2007/bay/Cartani/Marina X1/ Cambridge/
Ku pczyk Sy|wia [074] [Andrzej Kupczyk / Irlandia]
10 [(YR96) Dysart Cavalier 69.38 459 45.9
POL - KJ Jaroszédwka |1031029/IRL/ISH/g/2004/bay/Aldatus Z old./Aldato/Lisseycasey Queen ISH/ [10]
10066030 Cavalier Royale/
Warszawski [126] [Henryk Swiecicki / Henryk Swiecicki]
11 [Pawel Forella 69.27) 46.1 46.1
POL - SJ Baboréwko 104XS24/POL/wlkp/m/2006/dark bay/Dzamir xx/ Babant xx/Ferrara/Contender [11]
10005196 Son/




R Artur Spotowicz / SK Ochab
Spotowicz Artur E‘lg;l ) [Artur Spotowicz haty] 47.0
12 _ . rubianin 68.65 1/ 47.0
15)003!;76 KJ Jaroszowka /133FS33/POL/m/g/2005/bay/Banita x0f Arcus xx/Graffa xof First Des Termes [12]
F°|:Sberg [033] [Amanda Staam / Peter Wagner] 473
13 [Christoffer Killrun 68.44 47 47.3
13\1/2/052' Sweden 104HZ10/GER/baw/g/2005/bay/Chico"s boy/Maniera xx /Motley xx/ (3]
Kleniuk Mariusz [059] [Agata Gil / Mariusz Kleniuk]
14 |POL - LKJHippologia |} oretta 67.92 8.1 48.1
ls(gzzsi%om 104TD13/POL/sp/m/2006/bay/Lorio hol/ Loredo hol/Letycja sp/ Efez sp/
15- Jankowski Beeke [050] [Beeke Jankowski / Rainer Kasch] 48.4
18 |GER - Germany Loucius 22 67.71 1518 48.4
10003707 104KNO5/GER/holst/g/0/grey/Lou Bega/Tacina / Pasco/
Chwirot Sonia
[Sonia Chwirot / Jacek Wiczyriski]
15- [(YR96) [018] 67,71 48.4 48.4
POL - Sopocki Klub | Bonita . > .
18 Nezdziecki P 103GJ72/POL/wlkp/m/2005/bay/Rulon sp/ Orkisz wikp/Bielica wikp/ Cison xx/ [1>-18]
10099590
15 Warszawski [125] [Henryk Swiecicki / Henryk Swiecicki]
- [Pawet Fuksja 771 48.4 48.4
18 POL - SJ Baboréwko lll)lf\;ZIZ?/Pg)L/lvlzlI}p/m/ZOOl/dark bay/Contender Son hol/ Contender hol/Flawa ' [15-18] '
10005196 WIkp/ Island wikp;
15 Joergensen Tobias [052] [Tobias Jorgensen / Linda Og Johannes Orbesen] 48.4
18 109 Prior"s Cabbo 67.71] 484 48.4
10DosEsaN41- Denmark 104LG02/DEN/DWB/g/2003/bay/Come Back I1/Regina Porsbol/ Lagano/
Andersen Frida [005] [Frida Andersen / Maria Rasmusson] 486
19 Pirat 325 67.60 7O 48.6
SWE - Sweden 104LL14/SWE/SWB/g/2008/bay/Empire/Air / A"Khan Z/ (191
Freskgard Anna [037] Fly [ / Victory 4 Horse Center AB]
20 | SWE - Sweden Away V/D N.Ranch o 67.50 48-8 48.8
10047105 \1/0|3tzp7/2/BEL/BWP/g/ZOOS/bay/deam"s Rubin/Retina Van De N. Ranch / [20]
oltaire,
Lesch Elmar [078] [Top Eventers GmbH / Theodor Linnenbaumer]
21 |GER - Germany Saint-Germain 67.29 49.1 49.1
10000532 104LD24/GER/han/g/2008/chestnut/Santino han/ Sandro Hit old/Lady Ann han/ [21]
Londonderry han/
Stenfeldt Karolina [115] [Karolina Stenfeldt / Kerstin Stenfeldt] 494
22 | SWE - Sweden Fred Astaire 67.08 55 49.4
10004646 104B0O38/SWE/SWB/g/2007/bay/Lucky Point HE/Minelli / Magini/
23 Jakobsen Anna- [048] [Julian Trevor Roper / V. Walker]
5 |Mea Milana 23 66.89 *-7 49.7
I(BIEGQNSS_ Denmark 103RQB4/GBR/Bri.WS/m/2004/bay/Medoc/Morka/ Flemmingh/
Kokowska !
23- Katarzyna [064] [Katarzyna Kokowska / Manfred Meixner] 497
24 |POL - Sopocki Klub Rosalie 66.88] (23541 49.7
Nezdziecki 104KJ135/AUT/OLD/m/2008/bay/Rush - Hour Zw/Cantate old/ Cassius Clay hol/
001603
Vervaecke Senne [061] [Kris Vervaecke / Linckens]
25 (197) Vitan Van Alsingen 66.66) 5[95]0 50.0
1(‘)3057%4; Belgium BEL42716/NED/KWPN/g/0/grey/Pierrot/Autumn Blue/ General Ironside 73/
Van Den Broeck [118] [Suys Van den Broeck / Geert Baertsoen]
26 Tom Ruben De La Pomme 65.94 511 51.1
10%53';6; Belg|um 103QZ83/FRA/sf/g/2005/bay/Vigo D"arsouilles/Pivoine Du Taillan / Unicol"or/
Sarnecki Mateusz [105] [Alicja Sarnecka / SK Janow Podlaski]
27 |397) Ebonit 64.79 52.8 52.8
POL - LKS Biatka POL40248/POL/m/s/2002/chestnut/Jalienny xo/Enny xxoo/Emfaza xo/Kwartet [27]
10087783 xo/
Dziak-Gierlicz [031] [SK Janéw Podlaski / SK Janéw Podlaski]
28 [Marta Ekolog 64.17 3.7 53.7
POL - Janow Podlaski 103_1(T75/}>OL/X0/S/2007/dark bay/Dounba xx/ Kaldoun xx/Ekspansja JP xo/ [28]
10010130 erias xo,
Friman Jonna [038] [Katarina Friman / Katarina Friman] 578
29 | SWE - Sweden Heaven 6146 ) 57.8
10046518 103UR84/SWE/SWB/m/2007/grey/Corlensky G 1101/Hekla / Amiral 764/
Gerlaczynski
Lestaw y [043] [Krzysztof Kazmirkiewicz / Krzysztof Kazmirkiewicz] 64.2
30 | pOL - 3kS Dako Galant| Haman 57.19 [30] 64.2
Skibno 102XV84/POL/sp/g/2000/bay/Halicz sp/ Czad sp/NN/
10069650
hld(oirYCka t [066] [Matgorzata Korycka / Stanistaw Marchwicki]
_ [Maigorzata Pola elimination
POL - bez przyn. 103XW44/POL/sp/m/2006/chestnut/Aravel I sp/ Luron KWPN/Pauli sp/ Accarat R
klubowej baw/
10046902

1r=1 refusal, 2r=2 refusals, 3r=3 refusals, bfd=Breaking a frangible obstacle/device, fR=fall rider, fH=fall horse, dr=dangerous riding, rt=retired, el:

C: Agata Jarzycka-Stefanska
B: Pawel Sojecki

TD: Christian Persson (SWE)

), fd=fence down




Results: CCI*** FE

International Three Day Event CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*
Finat Pucharu Polski WKKW

Krajowe Zawody w WKKW CNC-P, CNC-L
Sopot 02-04.10. 2015

I:WKKW.

jumps: course distance [m]: | Speed [m/min]: | Time allowed [s]: 0 | | cross: | course distance [m]: 5800 | Speed [m/min]: 570 | Time allowed [min:s]: 10:11 |
rider [No_]horse [owner / breeder ] dressage Cross jumps sum
Place] name i time time
[¢) points;; i sumg 7 SUM[HAi
country FEIID FEIID/country/sex/year/color/sire/dam/sire of dam /o [p-ce] jumpstime points [p-ce]]umpStlme points [[p-ce] points
Brecciaroli [011] [Maria Giovanna Mazzocchi / Gilberto Op De Beeck]
1 [Stefano Apollo VD Wendi Kurt Hoeve 72.69 1.0 41.0
ITA - Italy BEL40383/BEL/BWP/g/2009/bay/Polidiktus Van De Helle/Naewshit Van Wendijkurt/ {1
10000258 [Township xx/
Donckers Karin [025] [Donckers Victor/sterkens Lea / Donckers-sterkens] 45.4
2 | BEL - Belgium Lamicell Unique 69.75 ") 45.4
10000161 102YS48/BEL/SBS/m/2004/chestnut/Vigo Darsouilles/Milly/ Duc Des Guillons xx/
Brecciaroli iaroli
[012] [Stefano Brecciaroli / ]
. 45.9
3 [Stefano Viscount George 69.42 7 45.9
1(1);5535; Ttaly 102WB35/GBR/ISH/g/2004/bay/Lord Noble/Felicitys pride/
Donckers Karin [026] [K.Donckers-J.Braba-C.Bouckaert / Van Dame-de Smedt]
4 |BEL - Belgium Fletcha Van"t Verahof 69.30 46:1 46.1
10000161 10/3CH88/BEL/BWP/g/2005/bay/Vigo D"arsouilles/Southern Queen xx/ South Gale [4]
X,
. [Andersen Falttavlanscentrum / Andersen Falttavlanscentrum]
Andersen Frida |[004] 46.3
5 SWE - Sweden Herta 69.10 (51 46.3
ISWE40798/SWE/SWB/m/2002/bay/Cortus/Herica / Krius xx/
Donckers Ka rin [0 27] [Donckers Victor/ Sterkens Lea / Donckers Victor] 471
6 | BEL - Belgium Grandioz 6859 "% 47.1
10000161 103PM45/BEL/BWP/m/2006/bay/Shindler de Muze/Nikita/ A Lucky One/
Vogg Fe|ix [133] [Jurgen Voog / C. McNamara] 473
7 |SUI - Switzerland | Maverick McNamara 6846 "7 47.3
10010431 103CH22/GBR/British WB/g/2004/bay/Medoc/Skippy/
SPisak Pawel [109] [Marek Jodko / Roman Drabiriski]
8 | POL - JKS Dako- Banderas 67.95 48.1 48.1
Galant 104AD69/POL/sp/g/2007/chestnut/Moravia westf/ Monsieur xo/Babilonia xx/ Jape [8]
10005195 xx/
Gustafsson [044] [Sandra Gustafsson/Bengt Johan / Birgit Jonsson] 8.3
9 (Sandra Kaminskij 67.82 4. 48.3
li\glogl' Sweden ISWE40790/SWE/SWB/g/2002/bay/Airline H/Kanel /Hertigen/
Lindback Niklas [081] Focus[Tun Albertson / Tun Albertson] 49.1
10 | SWE - Sweden Filicus 67.24 T 49.1
10005121 104JW90/SWE/SWB/g/2007/bay/Feliciano/Blue Bells xx/
Algotsson Linda [001] [Margareta ChristerAlgotsson / Margareta Algotsson]
11 | SWE - Sweden Fairnet 67.05 49:4 49.4
104B044/SWE/SWB/s/2006/bay/Feliciano SWB/ Irco Marco/Fairlisia SWB/ Dalby [11]
10000269
Paguar xx 830/
Hoy Andrew [047] The [Barbara Keller / Moira Mckenna] 0
. . 50.1
12 | AUS - Australia Blue Frontier 66.61 71; 50.1
10000151 JIRL40481 /IRL/ISH/g/2001/grey/New Frontier isk/Roma Blue Wind ish. / Blue Henry/
F°|:Sberg [036] [D.Bruggemann AnnettC.Forsberg / Rainer Christiansen]
13 [Christoffer : 66.35/ 20-5 50.5
Wanskjares Carlsson 39 T3] .
15&’)\1’\5/052- Sweden 103PC44/GER/holst/g/2005/bay/Casado/Botanik/ Calypso I1/
Vanspringel Joris [120] [G.I. Litjens / Emma Holtrust] 50.8
14 | BEL - Belgium Limestone 66.16 [14] 50.8
10004575 BEL42813/GER/rhein/m/1999/bay/Lancer II/Rowenta/ Rembrandt/
Jankowski Beeke [049] [Beeke Jankowski / Diepenkofen]
- 51.5
15 | GER - Germany Tiberius 20 65.64 18] 51.5
10003707 103LV37/GER/trak/g/2006/black/Titulus/Taraska / Beg xx/
Van Den Broeck [119] FF [Tom Van Den Broeck / R. Van Den Broeck]
51.7
16 [fom Welldone 65.51 2/ 51.7
1(E)OE3|:16; Belg|um 102XD94/BEL//g/2004/bay/Welton Ambassador/Oxana/ Welton Louis/
Bertoli Evelina | [009] {iraenta Campello /1
17 | ITA - Italy Oregon du Coty 65.19 52:2 52.2
10004113 FRA47387/FRA/SF/g/2002/grey/Calypso d Herbiers SF/ Hurlevent SF/Ombelle du [17]
Pontot SF/ Hamster xo/
. [Kris Vervaecke / Kris Vervaecke]
Vervaecke Kris | [121] e TeTvasEie P TR
- f uantanamo van Alsingen .
18 | BEL - Belgium Guant. Van Al 423 537 53.7
103TC40/BEL/BWP/g/2006/bay/Wandor Van De Mispelaere/Tine Van Steenkerke / [18]
10004731
Pauillac De Meia Lua/
N_lls_son Fryer [091] [OEyvor Jacobsen og Line Opsah / Hanna Bohm]
19 [William Quireboy 64.10( >3.8 53.8
13)\1/;/56' Sweden 1035Q15/SWE/SWB/g/2006/grey/Qalle/Ussie / Cheval Sansibar/




Laschet Hugo [075] [Hugo Geraldine Laschet / SKA Claire-Hubert]
20 (BEL - Belgum | Omega De Gravelotte 64.04 239 53.9
10004348 102PQ39/FRA/sf/-/2002/bay/Gasson/Filie De La Ferme Rose/ Picasso De Lauzelle/
Gauntlett Nick [040] EI  [Madelaine . Neil Woodford / ]
21 | GBR - U(rgtedt oritainGT30 63.97 >*-0 54.0
Ingdom (Great britain
002002 103MA33/AUS/xx/g/2005/bay///
Simoncini [106] [Bellocchio 2006 srl / Else Groeneveld]
22 [Francesca Versatels WalterV.D.Vogelweide 63.78 5[?2]3 54.3
1(]):(-)I(-)ﬁs-7 Italy IGER42833/GER/hann/g/2001/dark bay/Waldstar xx/Laila / Landclassic/
23 Gauntlett NiCk [041] [Madelaine . Neil Woodford / Thomas Martha] 63.59 54.6 54.6
GBR - United Crown Talisman (23]
Kingdom (Great Britain)|102XJ19/USA//g/2003/dark bay/Carlson/Lakewoods Crown Jewel/
10005092
Kleniuk Mariusz [058] [Remiugiusz Makowski / Remiugiusz Makowski]
24 | POL - LKJ Hippologia | Winona 61.73 274 57.4
Strzegom 103T178/POL/sp/m/2006/chestnut/Love Affaire han/Lauries Crusador xx/Waikiki/ [24]
10025829 Spartakus/
Friman Jonna [039] Lady- [Katarina Friman / ] 58.5
25 | SWE - Sweden Grey 61.03 [25] 58.5
10046518 ISWE40209/SWE/SWB/m/2001/bay/Feliciano 823/Glacita/ Glacial xx/
Bertoli EveIina [008] [Elelina i Alice Bertoli / W.A. Anderson] 50.5
26 | ITA - Italy Leitrim Orient Express 6032 25 59.5
10004113 103EL48/IRL/ISH/m/2003/bay/Leitrim Classic Clover/Izodora/ Euphemism/

1r=1 refusal 2r=2 refusals, 3r=3 refusals, bfd=Breaking a frangible obstacle/device, fR="fall rider, fH=fall horse, dr=dangerous riding, rt=retired, el:
C: Stawomir Pietrzak (POL)

B: Tomasz Mossakowski (POL)

H: Harry Payne (GBR)

TD: Christian Persson (SWE)

), fd=fence down




